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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Barajas1832
AHGA

8.950 9.425 9.8009.475 37.650
8T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Puente1831
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.275 9.5259.275 37.425
2T 10 3 3 2 

2 

Alexia Velez1847
AHGA

9.350 9.425 9.4009.100 37.275
3T 5T 7 6 3 

3 

Kendall Pruitt1835
Love

9.075 9.425 9.4509.150 37.100
5 6T 6 5 4 

4 

Kristina HErrera1834
Love

8.950 9.450 9.4759.175 37.050
9T 2T 5 4 5 

5 

Mia Tintori1822
National Elite

9.375 9.200 9.6258.600 36.800
1 11 13 2 6 

6 

Lily Grosshaupt1821
National Elite

9.100 9.150 9.2009.200 36.650
4 12 4 8 7 

7 

Carly Wittig1850
National Elite

9.025 9.650 9.0008.800 36.475
6 1 10 11 8 

8 

Mia Hoskins1851
Love

8.950 9.300 9.1258.900 36.275
10T 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Jenna Salling1845
AHGA

8.700 9.425 8.8009.300 36.225
14 7T 2 13 10 

10 

Erika Covey1801
AHGA

8.750 9.425 9.2258.750 36.150
13 8T 11 7 11 

11 

Olivia Scott1812
National Elite

8.800 9.450 8.9508.900 36.100
12 3T 9T 12 12 

12 

Priscilla Rodriguez1811
AHGA

9.000 9.000 9.1008.675 35.775
7 14 12 10 13 

13 

Sophia Trevino1833
Artemov's

8.900 9.100 8.3007.850 34.150
11 13 14 14 14 

14 
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